 www.contrac-lighting.co.uk    |    01405 766550    |    sales@contrac-lighting.co.uk
GLOBAL COMPONENTS
Connecting Components for Global Trac Pro
Component Type Order Code Polarity  Ridge Colour
End Feed XTS11-2 Black
End Feed XTS11-3 White
End Feed
(mirror image)
XTS12-2 Black
End Feed
(mirror image)
XTS12-3 White
Straight
Connector
XTS21-2    N/A Black
Straight
Connector
XTS21-3    N/A White
Flexible Corner
Connector
XTS23-2    N/A Black
Flexible Corner
Connector
XTS23-3    N/A White
L-Feed (inside) XTS34-2 Black
L-Feed (inside) XTS34-3 White
L-Feed (outside) XTS35-2 Black
L-Feed (outside) XTS35-3 White
T-Feed (outside V1) XTS36-2 Black
T-Feed (outside V1) XTS36-3 White
T-Feed (inside V1) XTS37-2 Black
T-Feed (inside V1) XTS37-3 White
T-Feed (outside V2) XTS39-2 Black
T-Feed (outside V2) XTS39-3 White
T-Feed (inside V2) XTS40-2 Black
T-Feed (inside V2) XTS40-3 White
End Cap XTS41-2    N/A Black
End Cap XTS42-3    N/A White
 www.contrac-lighting.co.uk    |    01405 766550    |    sales@contrac-lighting.co.uk
Suspension Parts for Global Trac Pro
Component Type Order Code Colour
5m Full Suspension Kit XTS/FSK/5M/BLK Black
5m Full Suspension Kit XTS/FSK/5M/WH White
Standard Surface
Track Clamp
XTS/SKB12-2 Black
Standard Surface
Track Clamp
XTS/SKB12-3 White
3-Circuit Adapters for Global Trac Pro
Component Type Order Code Colour
Multi Track Adapter XTSA68L-2 Black
Multi Track Adapter XTSA68L-3 White
Nipples for 3-Circuit Adapters
Component Type Order Code Colour
13mm Fixed Nipple XTSA56/8-9 Aluminium
10mm Rotating Nipple XTSA57/8-9 Aluminum
10mm Strain Relief XTSA510-2 Black
10mm Strain Relief XTSA510-3 White
Connecting Component Tools for Global Trac Pro
Component Type Order Code Colour
Bending Tool XTSV12 Blue